Product data sheet

Power tools for trade & industry

Line Laser

GLL 3-80 C Professional

Technical Data

Performance data

Laser diode

Operating temperature
Storage temperature

Laser class

Working range

Working range with receiver
Working range without receiver
Accuracy

Self-levelling range

Levelling time

Dust and splash protection

Operating time (max.)

Line: 630 - 650
nm, < 10mW

-10-40°C
-20-70°C
2

30 m

120 m

30 m

+0.2 mm/m
+ 40

4s

IP 54

8 h (Li-lon) and 6 h
(4 x AA) in 3-line

mode

Tripod thread 1/4", 5/8"

Colour of laser line red

Projection 3 x 360° line

Compatible laser receivers LR6+7
Size and weight

Weight, approx. 0.9 kg
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Invented for life

from GBP 508.64*

* Price including VAT

Visibility on a new level in 3 x 360°. Simply Connected.

The most important data

Working range with receiver

120 m
Working range 30 m

Accuracy + 0.2 mm/m

Part number: 0 601 063 ROO

> More product information
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Advantages

m  High precision due to the innovative CAL Guard 2

monitoring and Bluetooth® connection to your & ((;AL
smartphone for remote control use and contactless SXaE0x CASER
adjustment of the tool

m  High visibility due to high power diodes

m  High work efficiency due to 3 x 360° lines: Simultaneous
performance of horizontal and vertical levelling
applications in the entire room with only one tool

m Dual Power Source: Can be operated both with 12 V LI-ion
battery and with standard alkaline batteries

m Self-levelling (+4° in <4 sec), very precise (+ 0.2 mm/m)
and range of up to 120 m with LR 6 or LR 7 Professional
receiver (optional)

m  Compact, easy to handle and extremely robust (IP54)
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